

yulian purnama <yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id>

## [SJ] Editor Decision

**Sinomics Journal** <admin@sinomicsjournal.com> Kepada: Yulian Purnama <yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id> 1 Agustus 2022 pukul 23.49

Yulian Purnama:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Social Science, Education, Communication and Economics (SINOMICS JOURNAL), "The Use of Google Translate by Islamic Education Department Students".

Our decision is to: Accept Submission

Editor in Chief Sinomics Journal

International Journal of Social Science, Education, Communication and Economics (SINOMICS JOURNAL)



yulian purnama <yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id>

## [SJ] Editor Decision

**Sinomics Journal** <admin@sinomicsjournal.com> Kepada: Yulian Purnama <yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id> 1 Agustus 2022 pukul 23.50

Yulian Purnama:

The editing of your submission, "The Use of Google Translate by Islamic Education Department Students," is complete. We are now sending it to production.

Submission URL: http://sinomicsjournal.com/index.php/SJ/authorDashboard/submission/26

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]